Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Breeding of cow belongs to:

An ltalian word "mala" means:

When we study the feeding relation among animals of different species of a forest, at which
level of orgnization we are?

The bark of which plant contains Quinine

The first step to solve the biological problem is

In 2010 the population of Humans in Pakistan is

Which branch of biology deals with the study forms and structure of living organisms?

An example of organ is

Abdul Malik Asmai was born in

The molecule which have low molecular weight are called:

The basic step of biological method

French Army physician who worked on malaria in 1878.

If plasmodium is the cause malaria , then all persons ill with malaria should have plasmodium
in their blood. The above statement is a:

A physician A.F.A king listed 20 observations in

Which disease has only treatment Quinine from 17th and 20th century:

Answers Choice

A
B

oW TOW » 0UOWP 0UOWr UOEP» U0OUP UOmP» UO0®P 0UO0UP UOWr U0WP 0UOW» UOm» 0U0WE U0

Forming

. Animal Husbandry
. Morphology
. Genetics

Bad
Good
Air
Water

. Individual

Population
Community

. Biosphere

Mango Tree
Pinus
quina quina

. Guava tree

Hypothesis
Observations
Deductions
Experimentations

173.5 million persons

. 17 million persons
. 19.5 million persons

10.07 million persons

Anatomy

. Morphology

Histology

. Physiology

Neuron
Electron
Carbon
Stomach

721 AD
780AD
740AD
980AD

Macromolecules
Micromolecules
Organic Molecules

. Inorganic Molecules

Hypothesis

. Deductions

Observations
Experimentations

Laveran

. Ronald Ross

A.F.Aking
Mendel

Hypothesis
Deduction
Theory
Law

1884 A.D

1883 A.D
1882 AD
1885 A.D

. Diarrhea

Malaria
cancer

. Diarrhea and Malaria



16

17

18

19

20

Which scientist firstly observed micro organisms in the blood of mollanial patient?

Responsible for malaria fever is

Infact Quinine was the only effective remedy for malaria from 17th century to-----------

The growth of plasmodium in human body takes place in:

how many elements make 99% of the total mass?

century

w> oW

DOwW» TOWmP TOWP O

. Ronald Ross

. AFA king

Rob

. Paramecium

Amoeba
Virus

18th
19th

21th

. in Stomach
. In small intestine

. In kidneys

Four

. Eight

Ten



