

9th Class Biology Chapter 1 Introduction to Biology English Medium KPK Boards Online Mcqs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Breeding of cow belongs to:	A. Forming B. Animal Husbandry C. Morphology D. Genetics
2	An Italian word "mala" means:	A. Bad B. Good C. Air D. Water
3	When we study the feeding relation among animals of different species of a forest, at which level of organization we are?	A. Individual B. Population C. Community D. Biosphere
4	The bark of which plant contains Quinine	A. Mango Tree B. Pinus C. quina quina D. Guava tree
5	The first step to solve the biological problem is	A. Hypothesis B. Observations C. Deductions D. Experimentations
6	In 2010 the population of Humans in Pakistan is	A. 173.5 million persons B. 17 million persons C. 19.5 million persons D. 10.07 million persons
7	Which branch of biology deals with the study forms and structure of living organisms?	A. Anatomy B. Morphology C. Histology D. Physiology
8	An example of organ is	A. Neuron B. Electron C. Carbon D. Stomach
9	Abdul Malik Asmai was born in	A. 721 AD B. 780AD C. 740AD D. 980AD
10	The molecule which have low molecular weight are called:	A. Macromolecules B. Micromolecules C. Organic Molecules D. Inorganic Molecules
11	The basic step of biological method	A. Hypothesis B. Deductions C. Observations D. Experimentations
12	French Army physician who worked on malaria in 1878.	A. Laveran B. Ronald Ross C. A.F.A king D. Mendel
13	If plasmodium is the cause malaria , then all persons ill with malaria should have plasmodium in their blood. The above statement is a:	A. Hypothesis B. Deduction C. Theory D. Law
14	A physician A.F.A king listed 20 observations in	A. 1884 A.D B. 1883 A.D C. 1882 A.D D. 1885 A.D
15	Which disease has only treatment Quinine from 17th and 20th century:	A. Diarrhea B. Malaria C. cancer D. Diarrhea and Malaria

16 Which scientist firstly observed micro organisms in the blood of malarial patient?
A. Ronald Ross
B. Laveran
C. AFA king
D. Rob

17 Responsible for malaria fever is
A. Paramecium
B. Amoeba
C. Plasmodium
D. Virus

18 Infact Quinine was the only effective remedy for malaria from 17th century to-----century
A. 18th
B. 19th
C. 20th
D. 21th

19 The growth of plasmodium in human body takes place in:
A. in Stomach
B. In small intestine
C. In liver
D. In kidneys

20 how many elements make 99% of the total mass?
A. Four
B. Six
C. Eight
D. Ten
